Bid No.
Project Name:

24-004 Information Technology

R760XD2 Servers

Bid Responses

Civic Solutions Group
Archie Supply

AKA Comp Solutions
Titanium Technologies
CDWG

Axelliant

Hypertec USA

Smart It Pros

Apex Omnisource
Atlas Defense International
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34,180.59 Did not meet required specifications
34,813.56 Did not meet required specifications
63,161.40
67,446.87
74,250.00
74,417.52
74,532.72
82,278.57
92,360.44
143,017.59



